Appendix L

Tentative Construction Programme



| December { January | February ]
ID | Activities Duration Start Finish sM ]2 Jon{emn]3n]or]en0l30]on]7/0]30]00]7/0]4/0
1 Reclamation Works 355 days | Wed 20/06/01| Sun 09/06/02 . . . : :
2 Place Drainage Layer on Top of Dredged Surface 226 days| Wed 20/06/01| Thu 31/01/02
3 Vertical Seawall - Rock Fill Foundation 220 days| Sun22/07/01; Tue 26/02/02 [Z=E ;
4 Vertical Seawall - Install Concrete Blocks 165days| Sun 23/09/01| Wed 06/03/02 [
5 Sloping Seawall - Rock Fill to form Seawall Core 220 days! Mon 30/07/01; Wed 06/03/02 |5
6 Sandfiling 130days| Thu31/01/02{ Sun 09/06/02
7 Deep Compaction Trial 22 days Fri 15/02/02 Fri 08/03/02
8
9 | Bridge Construction 259 days| Tue 31/07/01| Mon 15/04/02|
10 Remove Existing Armour & General Preparation 220days| Tue 31/07/01} Thu 07/03/02 [
11 Preboring for Bored Pile & Socketted H-Pile 117 days Sat 20/10/01| Wed 13/02/02 EEE
12 ~ Socketted H-Pile Construction 60days|  Fri 15/02/02] Mon 15/04/02 ;
14| C.W. intake & Outfail 59 days| Tue 25[12/01| Thu 21/02/02 : :
15 Installation of No.3 C.W. Outfall 7days| Tue 25/12/01; Mon 31/12/01 .
16 ~ Installation of No.5 C.W. intake 4days| Fri15/02/02] Mon 18/02/02
17 Installation of No.4 C.W. Outfail 3days| Tue19/02/02] Thu 21/02/02
18 :
19 |275kV Cable Slipway ddays| Fri28M2/01| Mon 31/12/01
20 |  Installatin of Slipways 4days|  Fri28/12/01] Mon 31/12/01
22 | Submarine Gas Pipeling Slipway 7 days Fri 15/02/02! Thu 21/02/02
23 Installatin of Slipway 7 days Fri 16/02/02| Thu 21/02/02
Lamma Power Station Extension - Site Formation Scheduled Activity
3-Month Programme
(refer Construction Programme LA17)
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